Rank | Fleet
1 TOPPER
2 TOPPER
3 TOPPER
4 TOPPER
TOPPER
5 TOPPER
5 TOPPER
5 TOPPER

BSC Regatta 21st August 2021

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 17:21 on August 21, 2021

Boat Boat
Name Class

RS
TERA
PRO

TOPPER

TOPPER
4.2

Haribo TOPPER

RS
TERA
PRO

RS
TERA
PRO

Spumante | TOPPER

TOPPER
4.2

Sail
Number

3036

45633

15

31675

2331

2632

15908

33392

Regatta Toppe - 21/8/21

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName | CrewName | Handicap | Start

Matthieu
Bernard

Jessica
Taylor

Stanley
Johnson

Fin Glover

Osea
Evans

Josephine
Bernard

Bethanie
Johnson

George
Hughes

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

1359

1365

1409

1365

1359

1359

1365

1409
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11:06:00

11:06:00

11:06:00

11:06:00

Finish

13:13:10

13:13:44

13:18:36

13:21:11

Elapsed | Corrected

2:07:10 | 1:33:34

2:07:44 | 1:33:35

2:12:36 | 1:34:07

2:15:11 | 1:39:02

RET
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DNS

DNS

Points
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